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w4 JUNIOR 85 w4
Date: 16/11/24 Qualifying 2 Started at; 10:06:57
Event: Q10 Laps: 5 Min
Meck cood T °° PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 1044 AN
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 85  23.643 110f13
2 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Dirilling / Ultra Fleet / The KTM SX 85 23.757 120f13 114 114
Printery / Beard Brothers M-cycles
3 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Alpinestars / 1744 | 727 Moto / KTM SX 85 23.968 50f13 325 211
Hitachi / Husqvarna Motorcycles Aust. / Race & Road
4 27 TahjEDWARDS KTM SX 85 24162 120f12 519 194
5 56 Archie RYMAN Honda CRF 150 24193 110f13 550 031
6 26 Jye FRENCH/Complete Traffic Solutions / BBuilding/  KTM SX 85 24426 80f13 783 233
Superiour Transformations / Kennards Hire
7 107 Brody FORD / Ford Building / Gutterknight / AMR Yamaha YZ 85 24512 100f12 .869 .086
Constr. / F&RN McNabb Mobil / Zac Zanesco M-c
Repairs
8 713 Jonny COOPER / KMA Engineering Honda CRF 150 24587 100f13 944 075
9 564 Jed LOUIS/MAD Racing / Chris Watson M-c Cessnock HusqvarnaTC 85  24.601 5o0f 13 .958 014
| Coffs Coast Audio / RIP Crossfit Cessnock
10 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 85 24797 90f12 1.154 196
11 851 Levi LAYTON/RAD Riders Aust KTM SX 85 24.848 110f12 1.205 051
12 11 William WIGGINS / Believe Services / Hunter Bobcat KTM SX 85 25.057 120f12 1414 209
Hire / Paxton Hotel / MTA
13 110 Lawson SEAM/ Finetune M-cycles / Sarah Race Honda CRF 150 25261  70f12 1.618 204
Acupuncture
14 121 Jessie JOHNSTONE Honda CRF 150 25.334 110f12 1.691 073
15 43 Flynn BEARD / Beard Brothers M-cycles KTM SX 85 25541 110f12 1.898 207
16 249 Braxton LAYTON KTM SX 85 25818 11of12 2175 277
17 28 James PERRETT Honda CRF 150 26539 40f12 2.896 721

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 1317
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